Model Number: JM-FL135135-01-06
Spec: 135*135mm  6Ω 80W
低音喇叭：
Specifications ：
Fs                 52.9561      Qms        4.4958      MAS        195.8337
Fs Added Mass      36.2954       Qes        0.4454      RAT         157755.9000
Fs Known Vol       0.0000        Qts         0.4052      SD         0.0088
Added Mass        16.0000       Cms        0.6153      LCES        35.7638
Known Vol         0.0000        Mms        15.2507     CMES      262.3757
Diameter          106.0000      BL          7.6240      RES         52.4885
ZMax             57.6885       VAS         6.6908      MMD        14.7815
ZMax Added Mass   45.2905      dBSPL       85.7592      RMT       12.2854
ZMax Known Vol    0.0000       L 1kHz       1.3960       eta        0.2023
Z F1F2            17.3199      L 10kHz      0.8041       Z Min        6.1740
Re               5.2000       CAS         4.791591E-8   Z AVG       23.0803
Rms              1.1074 RAS         14220.0000
Frequency  Response:
Impedance  Response: